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Appendix 5 Photographs of EUT 
This appendix contains the following photographs: 

Photo Reference Number Title 

PHT70944JD05/001 1800 MHz Body Fluid Level 

PHT70944JD05/002 1900 MHz Head Fluid Level 

PHT70944JD05/003 Battery Removed from EUT 

PHT70944JD05/004 Display of Open EUT Facing Phantom with PHF 

PHT70944JD05/005 Front of Closed EUT with PHF 

PHT70944JD05/006 Front of Closed EUT 

PHT70944JD05/007 Front of Memory Card 

PHT70944JD05/008 Front of Open EUT 

PHT70944JD05/009 Identification Label 1 

PHT70944JD05/010 Identification Label 2 

PHT70944JD05/011 Identification Label 3 

PHT70944JD05/012 Identification Label 4 

PHT70944JD05/013 Identification Label 5 

PHT70944JD05/014 PHF Set-up View 1 

PHT70944JD05/015 PHF Set-up View 2 

PHT70944JD05/016 PHF 

PHT70944JD05/017 Rear Case Removed from EUT 

PHT70944JD05/018 Rear of Closed EUT Facing Phantom with PHF 

PHT70944JD05/019 Rear of Closed EUT 

PHT70944JD05/020 Rear of Memory Card 

PHT70944JD05/021 Rear of Open EUT Facing Phantom with PHF 

PHT70944JD05/022 Rear of Open EUT 

PHT70944JD05/023 Tilt Left 

PHT70944JD05/024 Tilt Right 

PHT70944JD05/025 Touch Left 

PHT70944JD05/026 Touch Right 
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PHT70944JD05/001 1800 MHz Body Fluid Level 
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PHT70944JD05/002 1900 MHz Head Fluid Level 
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PHT70944JD05/003 Battery Removed from EUT 
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PHT70944JD05/004 Display of Open EUT Facing Phantom with PHF 
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PHT70944JD05/005 Front of Closed EUT with PHF 
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PHT70944JD05/006 Front of Closed EUT 
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PHT70944JD05/007 Front of Memory Card 
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PHT70944JD05/008 Front of Open EUT 
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PHT70944JD05/009 Identification Label 1 

 



RFI GLOBAL SERVICES LTD   TEST REPORT 
  S.No. RFI/SARE2/RP70944JD05A 

   Page  47 of 64 
  Issue Date: 01 Feburary 2005 

Test Of: Panasonic Mobile Communications Development of Europe 
X800 Mobile Station with Personal Handsfree Accessory 

To: OET Bulletin 65 Supplement C: (2001-01) 
 

PHT70944JD05/010 Identification Label 2 
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PHT70944JD05/011 Identification Label 3 
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PHT70944JD05/012 Identification Label 4 
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PHT70944JD05/013 Identification Label 5 
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PHT70944JD05/014 PHF Set-up View 1 
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PHT70944JD05/015 PHF Set-up View 2 
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PHT70944JD05/016 PHF 
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PHT70944JD05/017 Rear Case Removed from EUT 
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PHT70944JD05/018 Rear of Closed EUT Facing Phantom with PHF 
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PHT70944JD05/019 Rear of Closed EUT 
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PHT70944JD05/020 Rear of Memory Card 
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PHT70944JD05/021 Rear of Open EUT Facing Phantom with PHF 
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PHT70944JD05/022 Rear of Open EUT 
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PHT70944JD05/023 Tilt Left 
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PHT70944JD05/024 Tilt Right 

 



RFI GLOBAL SERVICES LTD   TEST REPORT 
  S.No. RFI/SARE2/RP70944JD05A 

   Page  62 of 64 
  Issue Date: 01 Feburary 2005 

Test Of: Panasonic Mobile Communications Development of Europe 
X800 Mobile Station with Personal Handsfree Accessory 

To: OET Bulletin 65 Supplement C: (2001-01) 
 

PHT70944JD05/025 Touch Left 
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PHT70944JD05/026 Touch Right 
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